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Price
31.90 SEK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

2.90% (0.90)

SE0005991411
BESQ

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK
Other
Stock

128 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

30.30 SEK (900)
31.90 SEK (312)
29.70 SEK
31.90 SEK
29.70 SEK
31.00 SEK
30.550093 SEK
4,813
147,037.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0005991411&ID_NOTATION=104337740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31500299a6bbb9e61deacf54cb132b01111a18e91a7aa84544c6a1f865d4b034&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=19d364afd1c67de8c&time=1713411580&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88994f7931aaff09188a267d54f68f91735595db0fadefbc4f67b96f2c867329&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4efe9d15aec66feaa&time=1713411580&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8cbaa67c0a6dc22bc5f4af0a9a22075a221de082ebda38f52bd034274879ee62&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0e51582449d0b84ec&time=1713411580&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39a4496f823ee47ec2086d74f77b31c904339d0c8c27c911d56fa3650f44c815&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3fccf704c1168d9ca&time=1713411580&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69d66af37d2dbb8e78cd152574581602b526845491d7c0f60cc0f1f3982018ef&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3446a9605735f53db&time=1713411580&tool=RSC

BESQAB AB NPV

Details

2024/04/11 17:06:07

Price
31.90 SEK

Difference

General attributes

(] 2.90% (0.90)

ISIN SE0005991411
Symbol BESQ
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 128 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 30.30 SEK (900)
Ask (Ask size) 31.90 SEK (312)
Open 29.70 SEK
High 31.90 SEK
Low 29.70 SEK
Close (prev. day) 31.00 SEK
VWAP 30.550093 SEK
Volume (pcs) 4,813
Trading volume 147,037.60
Number of trades 25
Last size 564
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +25.59% +12.32% -71.90%
Perf (abs.) +6.50 +3.50 -81.64
Beta 0.10 0.34 0.40
Volatility  45.70 44.28 48.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Nasdaq Stockholm  2024/04/ 17:06 31.90 SEK 0.15
11

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:36 109.60 SEK 0.00

Exchange 22

31.02 SEK (8,148
29.50 SEK (27,971
29.18 SEK (25,244
27.29 SEK (15,241

35.80 SEK (2024/01/31
25.30 SEK (2024/01/30
35.80 SEK (2024/01/31
22.40 SEK (2023/11/02

—_ — —= — — T — =

Number of
trades

25
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=104337740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028196

BESQAB AB NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
BESQAB AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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